
SOUTH CAROLINA REGIONAL TESTING SITES 2025 
Facility Name Email Address Contact Name Phone #  
Aiken Technical College williamh@atc.edu 2276 Je3erson Davis Hwy  

Graniteville, SC 29829 
Hannah Williams 803-508-7355 

BEN LIPPEN SCHOOL HEALTH 
SCIENCE ACADEMY  

sherry.shoup@benlippen.com 7401 Monticello Road Housing 
1A 
Columbia, SC 29204 

Sherry Shoup 803-331-5749 

FLORENCE-DARLINGTON 
TECHNICAL COLLEGE FDTC - 
RTS 

Angela.lloyd@fdtc.edu 2715 West Lucas St. Florence, 
SC 29501 

Angela Lloyd 843-413-2724 

GREENVILLE TECH COLL - 
HEALTHCARE TRNG CTR - RTS 

Nicole.sanders@gvltec.edu 8109 White Horse, Rd. 
Greenville, SC 29617 

Nicole Sanders 864-250-8024 

HORRY COUNTY SCHOOLS 
ADULT EDUCATION - RTS 

lvandyke@horrycountyschools.net 1620 Sherwood Dr. Conway, SC 
29526 

Linda Van Dyke 814-341-9085 

INTREPID HEALTHCARE 
TRAINING LLC - RTS 

iht@comporium.net; 
jbaxter@comporium.net 

628 S. Jones St. Suite 103 Rock 
Hill, SC 29732 

Janet Baxter 803-366-1122 

LEVEL UP HEALTHCARE 
ACADEMY, LLC-RTS 

drcolette@leveluphca.com 1100 12th Street 
Cayce, SC 29033 

Dr. Colette 
Townsend-
Chambers 

803-814-0033 

REVIVED MEDICAL TRAINING 
ACADEMY - RTS 

info@revivedmta.com 2724 W. Palmetto Street 
Suite 5-9 
Florence, SC 29501 

Lavanda Martin 843-799-2649 

TRI-COUNTY TECHNICAL 
COLLEGE - RTS 

dtucker@tctc.edu 7900 Hwy 76  Pendelton, SC 
29670 

Devona Tucker, 
BSN, RN 

864-646-1700 

TRIDENT TECH COLLEGE - 
MAIN CAMPUS - RTS 

Dorian.o’murray@tridenttech.edu 7000 Rivers Ave. Building 920 
North Charleston, SC 29406 

Doriah O’Murray 843-820-5008 

Nursing Unlimited Nurse Aide 
Training Center 

nursingunlimitedtraining@gmail.co
m 

2638 Two Notch Rd 
Suite 204 
Columbia, SC 29204 

Chelsea Williams 803-500-6290 

Crescent Wound and Medical 
Clinic 

info@crescenthealthpartner.com 212 Broad Street 
Sumter, SC 29150 

Kimberly Jackson 803-883-4033 

Casania S HealthCare 
Academy 

info@casaniashealthcarecademy.c
om 

1115 Bellview St. 
Suite 105 
Columbia, SC 29201 

Marquise 
Washington 

803-851-6694 
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